Account MU RATE meter Name Address
1011210 1420312366  120S 38889626 LILI REALTY TRUST 25 WEST CENTRAL ST
UNITS
Read Date  Reading USED DAYS CCF PER DAY CCF BASED ON 90 DAYS
1-Jun-17 2781 5 31 0.16 15
1-Jul-17 2786 5 30 0.17 15
1-Aug-17 2791 5 31 0.16 15
1-Sep-17 2796 5 31 0.16 15
30-Sep-17 2800 4 29 0.14 12
1-Nov-17 2805 5 32 0.16 14
1-Dec-17 2809 4 30 0.13 12
2-Jan-18 2817 8 32 0.25 23
1-Feb-18 2824 7 30 0.23 21
1-Mar-18 2835 11 28 0.39 35
31-Mar-18 2847 12 30 0.40 36
1-May-18 2859 12 31 0.39 35
1-Jun-18 2868 9 31 0.29 26
1-Jul-18 2876 8 30 0.27 24
1-Aug-18 2882 6 31 0.19 17
1-Sep-18 2888 6 31 0.19 17
1-Oct-18 2892 4 30 0.13 12
1-Nov-18 2897 5 31 0.16 15
1-Dec-18 2903 6 30 0.20 18
2-Jan-19 2911 8 32 0.25 23
1-Feb-19 2922 11 30 0.37 33
1-Mar-19 2930 8 28 0.29 26
1-Apr-19 2938 8 31 0.26 23
1-May-19 2945 7 30 0.23 21
1-Jun-19 2950 5 31 0.16 15
1-Jul-19 2955 5 30 0.17 15
1-Aug-19 2958 3 31 0.10 9
1-Sep-19 2962 4 31 0.13 12
1-Oct-19 2972 10 30 0.33 30
1-Nov-19 2978 6 31 0.19 17
1-Dec-19 2983 5 30 0.17 15
2-Jan-20 2990 7 32 0.22 20
1-Feb-20 2996 6 30 0.20 18
1-Mar-20 3005 9 29 0.31 28
1-Apr-20 3050 45 31 1.45 131
1-May-20 3201 151 30 5.03 453
1-Jun-20 3432 231 31 7.45 671
1-Jul-20 3657 225 30 7.50 675
3888 231 31 7.45 671

1-Aug-20

CALCULATED CCF PER DAY

1 unit=1 CCF= 100 cubic feet=748.1 gallons
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DIST. 1 LAST BILL 607

LAST BILL READ 1-Jul-20

Potential use based on current read 671




